
TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as 

president? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021         46      43      12 

May 26, 2021         49      41      10                      

Apr 14, 2021         48      42      10 

Feb 17, 2021         50      38      13 

Feb 03, 2021         49      36      16  

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as 

president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat 

approve/disapprove? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                     APPROVE......   DISAPPROVE..... 

                     Strngly Smwht   Smwht   Strngly DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021         28      17       6      36      13 

May 26, 2021         34      14       6      34      11 

Apr 14, 2021         34      13       6      36      11 

Feb 17, 2021         36      13       4      33      14 

Feb 03, 2021         37      11       5      31      17 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Republicans in Congress are handling 

their job? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021         26      61      13 

May 26, 2021         25      64      11                    

Apr 14, 2021         27      63      10 

Feb 03, 2021         26      64      10 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the Democrats in Congress are handling 

their job? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021         38      52       9 

May 26, 2021         43      47      10                      

Apr 14, 2021         43      49       8 

Feb 03, 2021         44      46      10 

 

 

TREND: If the election were today, would you want to see the Republican Party or the 

Democratic Party win control of the United States House of Representatives? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Rep     Dem 

                     Party   Party   DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021         42      45      13 

May 26, 2021         40      49      11 

 

 



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the response to the 

coronavirus? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021         53      40       7        

May 26, 2021         65      30       5 

Apr 14, 2021         64      29       7 

Feb 17, 2021         58      32      10 

Feb 03, 2021         61      29       9 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the economy? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021         43      48       9      

May 26, 2021         48      43       9 

Apr 14, 2021         50      42       8 

Feb 17, 2021         48      39      14 

 

 

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling foreign policy? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     App     Dis     DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021         42      44      14        

May 26, 2021         39      44      17 

 

 

TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the nation 

today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very 

dissatisfied? 

 

                     ADULTS............................... 

                     Very    Smwht   Smwht   Very 

                     sat     sat     dis     dis     DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021          5      30      24      38       2 

May 26, 2021          6      31      24      38       2 

Apr 14, 2021          5      30      28      36       2 

Feb 03, 2021          6      23      23      46       2 

 

 

TREND: Which do you think is a bigger problem in U.S. elections: voter fraud or voter 

suppression?  

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Voter   Voter 

                     Fraud   Supprsn DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021         47      46       7 

Apr 15, 2021         43      49       8 

 

 

  



TREND: Which comes closer to your point of view: the storming of the U.S. Capitol on 

January 6th was an attack on democracy that should never be forgotten, or too much is 

being made of the storming of the U.S. Capitol on January 6th and it is time to move on? 

 

                     ADULTS............... 

                     Never   Move  

                     Forget  On      DK/NA 

 

Aug 04, 2021         57      38       5 

May 27, 2021         55      39       6 


